knowledge of surveying, cost estimation, AutoCAD, Water Conservation 
and Rainwater Harvesting Structures etc. 

Contract Period Candidates selected will be appointed for 12 (twelve) months

Age Limit Should  be  between  21-35  years  as  on  the  last  date  of  submission  of 
application

Remuneration Rs. 25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand) only per month

Terms and Conditions
for engagement of Field Assistant (Project)

1.1 The incumbent will have to perform the functions of Field Assistant 
(Project) at  North  Eastern  Regional  Institute  of  Water  and  Land 
Management  (NERIWALM),  Tezpur for  the  project  on  “Provision  of

[...]

Mizoram.

1.2 The  period  of  contract  will  be  initially  for  a  period  of  twelve  (12) 
months from the date of joining on duty. 

2. Remuneration and entitlement for the Field Assistant (Project)

2.1   Monthly consolidated remuneration:  Rs. 25,000/- (Rupees Twenty-
Five  Thousand) only  per  month.  No  EPF/NPS  etc.,  will  be 
accumulated for the service rendered by the Field Assistant (Project).

2.2 Shall  not  be  eligible  to  any  allowance  such  as  Government 
accommodation  or  House  Rent  Allowance,  LTC,  Medical